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Frequency Distribution of Ratio of Assessed Value to Sales Value
Distribution for Asotin County

Ratio CUM.
Midpoints Number of Observations = 152 PCT.  PCT.
0.25 100 100
0.30 0.00 100
0.35 0.00 100
0.40 0.40 1.41
0.45 0.00 1.41
0.50 092  2.33
0.55 0.92 3.25
0.60 1.92 5.17
0.65 7.06 12.23
0.70 13.97 26.19
0.75 10.64 36.83
0.80 918 46.01
0.85 14.32  60.33
0.90 10.34 70.67
0.95 9.41 80.08
1.00 7.47 87.55
1.05 543 92.98
110 2.84 95.82
115 0.75 96.57
1.20 119 97.76
1.25 0.00 97.76
1.30 040 9816
135 0.00 9816
140 0.00 9816
145 [N 184 100.00
1.50 0.00 100.00
155 0.00 100.00
1.60 0.00 100.00
1.65 0.00 100.00
170 0.00 100.00
1.75“‘\‘“\“‘\“‘\“‘\“‘\“‘\“‘\“‘\‘“\“‘\“‘\“‘\“‘\“‘\ 0.00  100.00
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Percent

The horizontal axis shows the percent of properties that fall within the interval. The vertical axis is divided into intervals.
The vertical axis is labeled with the midpoint of each interval — each interval is .05 wide.
For example, the interval laheled .90 contains the range 0.875 to 0.925.
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